
 

 

Turkey Club 

Turkey On Rye Or Wrap 

Turkey Gobbler 

Prime Rib Club Or French Dip 

Roast Beef On Rye Or Wrap 

Corned Beef Or Pastrami On Rye 

Old School Chicken Salad On Rye 

 Tomato, Artichoke, Pesto, Greens 

Chicken Margarita 

Chicken Cobb Sandwich 

Chicken Gyro 

Grilled Chicken Club 

Vegan Pita Falafel  

Sloppy Joe On Rye 

Black Russian On Rye 

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap  

 

A Half Tray Is Twenty Half Sandwiches 

A Full Tray Is 40 Half Sandwiches 

Mix & Match To Your Liking,  

Four Choice Limit Please  

 

A Tray Of Fresh Baked Cookies And 

Brownies For 8-10 Guests 

$40 

CATERING  TO TAKE AWAY 

COLD SANDWICH PLATTERS  MIX & MATCH 

 

MEDIUM TRAY             

$85 

$65 

$85 

$65 

$85 

$65 

$60 

$65 

$75 

$75 

$75 

$85 

$65 

$85 

$85 

$75 

 

Three Pounds 

Cole Slaw 

Pickles 

Included 

 

LARGE TRAY             

$155 

$145 

$155 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$95 

$120 

$135 

$135 

$135 

$155 

$125 

$155 

$155 

$135 

 

Five Pounds 

Cole Slaw 

Pickles 

Included 

PLEASE REFER TO OUR REGULAR MENU FOR ITEM DESCRIPTIONS 
 

A HALF TRAY FEEDS  8-10 People     A FULL TRAY FEEDS  12-20 People 



 
 

 

Caesar Salad Or Garden Salad 

Cheese Perogies With Caramelized Onions  

Seasonal Fruit & Cheese 

Greek Salad  Or  Cobb Salad 

Tuna Poke Or Seared Tuna Salad  

Pear & Gorgonzola Salad 

Mediterranean Falafel Salad 

“Steak House” Wedge Salad 

Crispy Mac N Cheese Bacon Fritters 

Vegan Mediterranean & Hummus Platter 

Veggie & Dip “Platter” 

  Swedish Meatballs 

Broccoli Bacon Bites 

Three Cheese Quesadilla Wedges  

Chicken Fingers 

Boom-Boom Shrimp 

Crispy Buffalo Wings Bone In Or Boneless 

Crispy Calamari 

Stuffed Potato Skins, Broccoli Or Bacon 

Crispy Zucchini Sticks 

Mozzarella Wedges 

Sliders: Cheese Burger, Chicken, Pulled Pork 

Philly Cheesesteak Egg Rolls 

OFF PREMISIS CATERING  

HOT & COLD APPETIZERS BY THE TRAY 

 

HALF TRAY             

$40 

$60 

$60 

$60 

$95 

$60 

$60 

$75 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$55 

$45 

$45 

$45 

$75 

$55 

$75 

$45 

$40 

$55 

$50 

$55 

 

FULL TRAY             

$60 

$95 

$95 

$95 

$180 

$95 

$95 

$130 

$90 

$90 

$90 

$95 

$80 

$80 

$80 

$130 

$95 

$130 

$80 

$60 

$95 

$90 

 $95 

PLEASE REFER TO OUR EVERY DAY  MENU FOR ITEM DESCRIPTIONS 
 

A HALF TRAY FEEDS  8-10 People     A FULL TRAY FEEDS  Up To 22 People 



 
 

 

Grilled Salmon 

Lump Crabcakes  

Seafood Stuffed Shrimp 

Shrimp And Scallop Risotto 

Oven Roasted Sliced NY Strip, Demi Glace 

Filet Mignon Tips, Mushroom Demi   

Filet Mignon Tip Risotto 

Filet Mignon And Broccoli Teriyaki 

BBQ Pork Spare Ribs 

Fish, Boom Boom Shrimp, or Filet Tacos 

Chicken: Parmesan, Francese, Marsala 

Bourbon Pecan Chicken 

 Veggie Pasta Toss, Wine Garlic, Herbs 

Vegan Stir-Fry, Asian Vegetables, Tofu 

Penne: Alfredo, Red Or Pink Sauce 

Bone-In Short Ribs, Beef Dem-Glace 

Homemade Meatloaf, Beef Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes or Roasted Red Potatoes 

Jasmine Rice or Fiesta Rice 

Crispy Cheese Topped Baked Irish Potatoes 

Fresh Seasonal Vegetable Medley  

Warm Bread & Toppings 

CATERING  TO TAKE AWAY 

HOT  ENTREES   BY THE TRAY 

 

HALF TRAY             

$95 

$95 

$95 

$95 

$95 

$100 

$95 

$95 

$95 

$70 

$70 

$70 

$55 

$55 

$70 

$100 

$70 

$45 

$45 

$45 

$45 

$25 

 

FULL TRAY             

$155 

$155 

$155 

$155 

$155 

$165 

$155 

$155 

$155 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$95 

$95 

$125 

$165 

$125 

$75 

$75 

$75 

$75 

$40 

PLEASE REFER TO OUR REGULAR MENU FOR ITEM DESCRIPTIONS 
 

A HALF TRAY FEEDS  8-10 People     A FULL TRAY FEEDS  11-20 People 


