

## **CATERING TO TAKE AWAY**

### **COLD SANDWICH PLATTERS MIX & MATCH**

	MEDIUM TRAY	LARGE TRAY
Turkey Club	\$85	\$155
Turkey On Rye Or Wrap	\$65	\$145
Turkey Gobbler	\$85	\$155
Prime Rib Club Or French Dip	\$65	\$125
Roast Beef On Rye Or Wrap	\$85	\$125
Corned Beef Or Pastrami On Rye	\$65	\$125
Old School Chicken Salad On Rye	\$60	\$95
Tomato, Artichoke, Pesto, Greens	\$65	\$120
Chicken Margarita	\$75	\$135
Chicken Cobb Sandwich	\$75	\$135
Chicken Gyro	\$75	\$135
Grilled Chicken Club	\$85	\$155
Vegan Pita Falafel	\$65	\$125
Sloppy Joe On Rye	\$85	\$155
Black Russian On Rye	\$85	\$155
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$75	\$135
A Half Tray Is Twenty Half Sandwiches A Full Tray Is 40 Half Sandwiches Mix & Match To Your Liking, Four Choice Limit Please	Three Pounds Cole Slaw Píckles	Fíve Pounds Cole Slaw Píckles
A Tray Of Fresh Baked Cookies And	Included	Included
Brownies For 8-10 Guests		
\$40		

PLEASE REFER TO OUR REGULAR MENU FOR ITEM DESCRIPTIONS
A HALF TRAY FEEDS 8-10 People A FULL TRAY FEEDS 12-20 People



### **OFF PREMISIS CATERING**

### **HOT & COLD APPETIZERS BY THE TRAY**

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Caesar Salad Or Garden Salad	\$40	\$60
Cheese Perogies With Caramelized Onions	\$60	\$95
Seasonal Fruit & Cheese	\$60	\$95
Greek Salad Or Cobb Salad	\$60	\$95
Tuna Poke Or Seared Tuna Salad	\$95	\$180
Pear & Gorgonzola Salad	\$60	\$95
Mediterranean Falafel Salad	\$60	\$95
"Steak House" Wedge Salad	\$75	\$130
Crispy Mac N Cheese Bacon Fritters	\$50	\$90
Vegan Mediterranean & Hummus Platter	\$50	\$90
Veggie & Dip "Platter"	\$50	\$90
Swedish Meatballs	\$55	\$95
Broccoli Bacon Bites	\$45	\$80
Three Cheese Quesadilla Wedges	\$45	\$80
Chicken Fingers	\$45	\$80
Boom-Boom Shrimp	\$75	\$130
Crispy Buffalo Wings Bone In Or Boneless	\$55	\$95
Crispy Calamari	\$75	\$130
Stuffed Potato Skins, Broccoli Or Bacon	\$45	\$80
Crispy Zucchini Sticks	\$40	\$60
Mozzarella Wedges	\$55	\$95
Sliders: Cheese Burger, Chicken, Pulled Pork	\$50	\$90
Philly Cheesesteak Egg Rolls	\$55	\$95

PLEASE REFER TO OUR EVERY DAY MENU FOR ITEM DESCRIPTIONS

A HALF TRAY FEEDS 8-10 People A FULL TRAY FEEDS Up To 22 People



# **CATERING TO TAKE AWAY**

### **HOT ENTREES BY THE TRAY**

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Grilled Salmon	\$95	\$155
Lump Crabcakes	\$95	\$155
Seafood Stuffed Shrimp	\$95	\$155
Shrimp And Scallop Risotto	\$95	\$155
Oven Roasted Sliced NY Strip, Demi Glace	\$95	\$155
Filet Mignon Tips, Mushroom Demi	\$100	\$165
Filet Mignon Tip Risotto	\$95	\$155
Filet Mignon And Broccoli Teriyaki	\$95	\$155
BBQ Pork Spare Ribs	\$95	\$155
Fish, Boom Boom Shrimp, or Filet Tacos	\$70	\$125
Chicken: Parmesan, Francese, Marsala	\$70	\$125
Bourbon Pecan Chicken	\$70	\$125
Veggie Pasta Toss, Wine Garlic, Herbs	\$55	\$95
Vegan Stir-Fry, Asian Vegetables, Tofu	\$55	\$95
Penne: Alfredo, Red Or Pink Sauce	\$70	\$125
Bone-In Short Ribs, Beef Dem-Glace	\$100	\$165
Homemade Meatloaf, Beef Gravy	\$70	\$125
Mashed Potatoes or Roasted Red Potatoes	\$45	\$75
Jasmine Rice or Fiesta Rice	\$45	\$75
Crispy Cheese Topped Baked Irish Potatoes	\$45	\$75
Fresh Seasonal Vegetable Medley	\$45	\$75
Warm Bread & Toppings	\$25	\$40

PLEASE REFER TO OUR REGULAR MENU FOR ITEM DESCRIPTIONS
A HALF TRAY FEEDS 8-10 People A FULL TRAY FEEDS 11-20 People